BDCOM S2510P
Full-gigabit Ethernet PoE Switch
BDCOM S2510P Full-gigabit Ethernet PoE Switch
BDCOM S2510P is a new-generation smart access switch designed for carrier's IP MAN and
enterprise networks. Based on the new-generation high-performance hardware and BDROS
platform, it supports functions such as ACL, QinQ and QoS.
S2510P
 S2510P: 8 10/100/1000Base-T ports and 2 1000Base-X SFP ports;

100M SFP single-mode, single-core bidirectional (40Km,
TX1310/RX1550, LC, DDM)
Ordering Information
100M SFP single-mode, single-core bidirectional(40Km,
TX155/RX1310, LC, DDM)
FSFP-LX-SM1310-80-BIDI
FSFP-LX-SM1550-80-BIDI
100M SFP single-mode, single-core bidirectional (80Km,
TX1310/RX1550, LC, DDM)
100M SFP single-mode, single-core bidirectional(80Km,
TX1550/RX1310, LC, DDM)
Gigabit Optical Modules
GSFP-TX-B Gigabit SFP-to-RJ45 module
GSFP-SX-D Gigabit SFP multi-mode (500m, 850nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-10-D Gigabit SFP single mode (10Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-20-D Gigabit SFP single mode (20Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-40-D Gigabit SFP single mode (40Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit SFP single mode (80Km, 1550nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-SM1310-10-BIDI
GSFP-LX-SM1550-10-BIDI
Gigabit SFP single mode, single-core bidirectional (10Km,
TX1310/RX1550, LC, DDM)